LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/10 Rev. 12/18/20
SPEC.1045.A.0620
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Mirada Medium (MRM)
Outdoor LED Area Light

Weight lbs(kg) 30 (13.6)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
MRM-LED-36L-SIL-FT-50-70CRI-IL-SINGLE-16' MH
A
LHM MESA FORD COLLISION
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/10 Rev. 12/18/20
SPEC.1045.A.0620
Type:
Mirada Medium Outdoor LED Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Luminaire
Prefix
Light
Source
Lumen
Package
Light
Output Distribution Orientation2 Voltage Driver
MRM - Mirada LED 7L - 7,000 lms
9L - 9,000 lms
12L - 12,000 lms
18L - 18,000 lms
24L - 24,000 lms
30L - 30,000 lms
36L - 36,000 lms
42L - 42,000 lms
48L - 48,000 lms
Custom Lumen
Packages1
SIL - Silicone 2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT -  Forward Throw
FTA - Forward Throw  Automotive
AM - Automotive Merchandise
(blank) - standard
L- Optics rotated left 90°
R - Optics rotated right 90°
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming (0-10%)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  MRM   LED   36L   SIL   FTA   UNV   DIM   50    70CRI   ALSCS04   BRZ   IL
Color Temp Color Rendering Finish Options
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000  CCT
AMB - Phosphor Converted Amber12
70CRI - 70 CRI BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
(Blank) - None
IH - Integral Houseside Shield2
IL - Integral Louver (Sharp Spill Light Cutoff)2
Controls (Choose One)
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System
ALSCH - AirLink Synapse  Control System Host / Satelite 3
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse  Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor
ALSCHS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System Host / Satelite with 12-20’ Motion Sensor 3
ALSCS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ Motion Sensor
ALSCHS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System Host / Satelite with 20-40’ Motion Sensor 3
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)4
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)4
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.41 6
IMSBT1- Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor
max 8-24’ mounting height 4,5
IMSBT2- Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell Sensor
max 25-40’ mounting height 4,5
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277 - 208 -277V
PCI347 - 347V
(Lutron Limelight Controls

Weight lbs(kg) 30 (13.6)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
MRM-LED-36L-SIL-5W-50-70CRI-IL-SINGLE-16' MH
B
LHM MESA FORD COLLISION
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/10 Rev. 12/18/20
SPEC.1045.A.0620
Type:
Mirada Medium Outdoor LED Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Luminaire
Prefix
Light
Source
Lumen
Package
Light
Output Distribution Orientation2 Voltage Driver
MRM - Mirada LED 7L - 7,000 lms
9L - 9,000 lms
12L - 12,000 lms
18L - 18,000 lms
24L - 24,000 lms
30L - 30,000 lms
36L - 36,000 lms
42L - 42,000 lms
48L - 48,000 lms
Custom Lumen
Packages1
SIL - Silicone 2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT -  Forward Throw
FTA - Forward Throw  Automotive
AM - Automotive Merchandise
(blank) - standard
L- Optics rotated left 90°
R - Optics rotated right 90°
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming (0-10%)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  MRM   LED   36L   SIL   FTA   UNV   DIM   50    70CRI   ALSCS04   BRZ   IL
Color Temp Color Rendering Finish Options
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000  CCT
AMB - Phosphor Converted Amber12
70CRI - 70 CRI BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
(Blank) - None
IH - Integral Houseside Shield2
IL - Integral Louver (Sharp Spill Light Cutoff)2
Controls (Choose One)
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System
ALSCH - AirLink Synapse  Control System Host / Satelite 3
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse  Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor
ALSCHS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System Host / Satelite with 12-20’ Motion Sensor 3
ALSCS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ Motion Sensor
ALSCHS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System Host / Satelite with 20-40’ Motion Sensor 3
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)4
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)4
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.41 6
IMSBT1- Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor
max 8-24’ mounting height 4,5
IMSBT2- Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell Sensor
max 25-40’ mounting height 4,5
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277 - 208 -277V
PCI347 - 347V
(Lutron Limelight Controls

Fixture Weight lbs (kg) 20 (9.1)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
MRS-LED-09L-SIL-FT-50-70CRI-16' MH
C
LHM MESA FORD COLLISION
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Page 2/7 Rev. 04/10/23
SPEC.1046.B.1122
Type:Mirada Small Area Light (MRS)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    MRS   LED   18L   SIL   FT   UNV   DIM   40    70CRI   ALBCS1   BLK   IH
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Lens Distribution Orientation2 Voltage Driver
MRS - Mirada Small Area
Light
LED 6L - 6,000 lms
9L - 9,000 lms
12L - 12,000 lms
15L - 15,000 lms
18L - 18,000 lms
21L - 21,000 lms
24L - 24,000 lms
Custom Lumen Packages1
SIL - Silicone 2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT -  Forward Throw
(blank) - standard
L- Optics rotated left 90°
R - Optics rotated right 90°
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming (0-10%)
Color Temp Color Rendering Controls (Choose One) Finish Options
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000  CCT
70CRI - 70 CRI (Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System
ALSCS2 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ MH Motion Sensor
ALSCS4 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ MH Motion Sensor
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ MH)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ MH)
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.41 3
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (8-24’ MH)4
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (25-40’ MH)4
BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
(Blank) - None
IH - Integral Half Louver (Moderate Spill
Light Cutoff2
IL - Integral Louver (Sharp Spill Light
Cutoff)2
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
Accessory Ordering Information5
CONTROLS ACCESSORIES
Description Order Number
Twist Lock Photocell (120V) for use with CR7P 122514
Twist Lock Photocell (208-277) for use with CR7P 122515
Twist Lock Photocell (347V) for use with CR7P 122516
Twist Lock Photocell (480V) for use with CR7P 1225180
AirLink 5 Pin Twist Lock Controller 661409
AirLink 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller 661410
Shorting Cap for use with CR7P 149328
FUSING OPTIONS7
Description Order Number
Single Fusing (120V)

Weight lbs(kg) 30 (13.6)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IKO8
XWM-FT-LED-08L-50-16' MH
W
LHM MESA FORD COLLISION
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 08/20/21
SPEC.1024.A.0420
Type:
Mirada Wall Sconce (XWM)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Luminaire Prefix Distribution LED Technology Lumen Package Color Temperature Voltage
XWM - Mirada Medium
Wall Sconce
2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
FT -  Type 4 Forward Throw
LED 3L - 3,000 lms
4L - 4,000 lms
6L - 6,000 lms
8L - 8,000 lms
12L - 12,000 lms
Custom Lumen
Packages6
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
AMB - Phosphor Converted
Amber1
UE - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage  (347-480V)
Finish Controls (Choose One) Options
BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
Wireless Controls
ALSC - Airlink Synapse Control System
ALSCS01 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 8-12’ Motion Sensor
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)
Standalone Controls
DIM - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
IMSBT1- Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor max 8-24’ mounting height 4
IMSBT2- Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell Sensor max 25-40’ mounting height 4
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277 - 208 -277V
PCI347 - 347V
Lutron Limelight Controls
LLC – LimeLight Integral Wireless Radio Control by Lutron2
LLCS1 – Limelight Integral Wireless Radio Control and PIR Motion/ Daylight Sensor by Lutron 8-15’ mt height2
LLCS2 – Limelight Integral Wireless Radio Control and PIR Motion/Daylight Sensor by Lutron 16-30’ mt height2
LLCS3 – Limelight Integral Wireless Radio Control and PIR Motion/Daylight Sensor by Lutron 31-40’ mt height2
BB - Battery Back-up (0°C)2
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery Backup (-20°C)2
XPMA - Pole Mounting Bracket
SP1 - 10kV Surge Protection
TB - Terminal Block
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  XWM   2   LED   03L    30   UE   BRZ   ALSC
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION7
FOOTNOTES:
1.	 Only available in 6L Lumen Package. Consult factory for lead time and
availability.
2.	Not available in HV.
3.	Consult Factory for Site Layout.
4.	IMSBT is field configurable via the LSI app that can be downloaded from your
smartphone’s native app store.
5.	Fusing must be located in a hand hole for pole or in the junction box.
6.	Custom lumen and wattage packages available consult factory. Values are
within industry standard tolerances but not DLC listed.
7.	 Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
Description Order Number Description Order Number
XWM SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (Available in black only) 356915BLK DFK - Double Fusing DFK2085
FK120 - Single Fusing FK1205 DFK - Double Fusing (240V) DFK2405
FK277 - Single Fusing FK2775 DFK - Double Fusing (480V) DFK4805

Catalog #
01/23/15
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole
Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height2
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Order NumberDescription Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
172539
172538
178361
518030CLR5
C/F5
518029CLR5
Vibration Damper - 4" Square Pole (bolt-on mount only)
Vibration Damper - 5" Square Pole (bolt-on mount only)
Vibration Damper - 6" Square Pole (bolt-on mount only)
PMOS120 - 120V Occupancy Sensor
PMOS208/240 - 208, 240V Occupancy Sensor
PMOS277 - 277V Occupancy Sensor
Pole
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
S – Single/Parallel
D180° – Double
D90°– Double
DN90°– Double
T90°– Triple
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
QN90°– Quad
PT – Pole Top Mount
N – Tenon Mount
(Standard tenon size is 2-3/8" O.D.)
  *
14'
16'
18'
20'
22'
24'
26'
28'
30'
35'
39'
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood3
DF – Double Flood3
DGP – DuraGrip® Plus
LAB – Less Anchor Bolts
OSXX - Pole preparation for
   PMOS Occupancy Sensor4
FOOTNOTES:
1 - See Area Lighting Brackets - Bolt-on and XAS3/XAM3 Area Lighting Brackets pages for Internal Slip-fitter brackets.
2 - Pole heights will have +/- 1/2" tolerance.
3 - See Flood Lighting Brackets section for choice of FBO brackets.
5SQB5 S07G 24 S PLP SF DGP
4BC – 4" Square Base Cover
5BC – 5" Square Base Cover
6BC – 6" Square Base Cover
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter
MHP – Mounting Hole Plugs (3 plugs)-for use with 5” traditional drill pattern
MHD – Mounting Hole Weatherproof Decal-for use with
            3” reduced drill pattern
122559CLR